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Landmark Introduction Leaders Programme Africa – August 2025 

The Introduction Leaders Programme is a highly specialized, powerful and fun course that trains and 

develops you as a leader, and leaves you being a high performer in those areas that matter most to you, 

including making a difference in the lives of others.  This unique programme includes individual and group 

coaching, weekend sessions, and invaluable practical training.   

 

Out of participating in The Introduction Leaders Programme, you will be:  

Trained and developed to be a leader of Landmark, leaving you unleashed as a force of nature, making a 

profound difference in the world—forever altered in who you know yourself to be and what you are capable 

of everywhere in life.   

 

Promises of The Introduction Leaders Programme:  

You will be trained to lead the Introduction to The Landmark Forum, causing a personal transformation 

that expresses itself as: 

 

 

Remarkable Contribution: 

Knowing yourself as someone 

who makes a difference, leaving 

others empowered and in action 

fulfilling on what matters to them. 

 

Unprecedented Success, 

Power, and Effectiveness: 

Being someone who makes 

things happen that weren’t going 

to happen anyway – going 

beyond what you currently see is 

possible for yourself and your life. 

 

 

A New Kind of Leadership: 

Being someone who leads the 

way in creating a new paradigm 

for what it means to be human. 

 

 

Course Details 

The Landmark Introduction Leaders Program is a highly specialized six-month course that includes 

individual and group coaching, weekend sessions, and practical training. It offers invaluable training in 

communication, enrollment, and authentic self-expression. 

 

Prerequisites 

Completion of The Landmark Forum and The Landmark Advanced Course. 

 

Friday Sessions Start Time End Time 

GMT / Ghana 4pm 8pm 

Nigeria 5pm 9pm 

South Africa 6pm 10pm 

East Africa 7pm 11pm 

       

Weekend Sessions Start Time End Time 

GMT / Ghana 7am 5pm 

Nigeria 8am 6pm 

South Africa 9am 7pm 

East Africa 10am 8pm 

 

 

Introduction Leaders Programme August 2025 Register: https://forms.gle/T4QPRKaizMQWC5947 
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2nd AFRICA INTRODUCTION LEADERS PROGRAMME 2025 August 

Day Dates Class 

Friday 1 Aug 2025 Class 1 

Friday 8 Aug 2025 Gap 

Friday 15 Aug 2025 Gap 

Saturday 16 Aug 2025 Weekend 1 

Sunday 17 Aug 2025 weekend 1 

Friday 22 Aug 2025 Gap Landmark Forum 

Friday 29-Aug-25 Class 2 

Friday 5-Sep-25 Class 3 

Friday 12-Sep-25 Class 4 

Friday 19-Sep-25 Class 5 

Friday 26-Sep-25 Gap 

Saturday 27-Sep-25 Weekend 2 

Sunday 28-Sep-25 weekend 2 

Friday 3-Oct-25 Class 6 

Friday 10-Oct-25 Gap Holiday Kenya 

Friday 17-Oct-25 Class 7 

Friday 24-Oct-25 Gap 

Friday 31-Oct-25 Class 8 

Friday 7-Nov-25 Gap 

Friday 14-Nov-25 Class 9 

Friday 21-Nov-25 Gap 

Saturday 22-Nov-25 Weekend 3 

Sunday 23-Nov-25 Weekend 3 

Friday 28-Nov-25 Gap Landmark Forum 

Friday 5-Dec-25 Class 10 

Friday 12-Dec-25 Gap Holiday Kenya 

Friday 19-Dec-25 Class 11 

Friday 26-Dec-25 Gap Xmas and New Year 

Friday 2-Jan-26 Gap Xmas and New Year 

Friday 9-Jan-26 Class 12 

Friday 16-Jan-26 Gap 

Saturday 17-Jan-26 Weekend 4 

Sunday 18-Jan-26 Weekend 4 

Friday 23-Jan-26 Class 13 

Friday 30-Jan-26 Gap AC 

Friday 6-Feb-26 Class 14 

Friday 13-Feb-26 Gap 

Friday 20-Feb-26 Class 15 

Friday 27-Feb-26 Gap 

Friday 6-Mar-26 Class 16 
 


